
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 1B 

Week 7 Monday, February 24, 2025 – Thursday, February 27, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27th of 
February from 5:00-10:00 PM. Please expect further communication soon.                                                  
  
A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
9

:3
0

-9
:5

5
 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

-1
2

:3
5

 
6th  

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 

7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-9:30 
9:55-
10:40 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:35-
13:20 

13:30-14:15 

Monday 
Phonics 

/English 
Swimming Library Islamic Arabic English Math  

Tuesday 
Phonics 

/English 
Arabic English Math Islamic Islamic Support  

Wednesday 
Phonics 

/English 
Math Support Islamic 

Science 
lab 

ICT Arabic 

Period 1st  2nd  

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
0

9
:2

0
– 

09
:4

0
 

3rd  4th  5th  6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:2
0

 –
 1

2
:4

5
 

7th  

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5

-1
3

:3
5

 
8th  

Time 8:00 - 
8:40 

8:40 –9:20 
9:40 – 
10:20 

10:20 –
11:00 

11:00 – 
11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 
12:45 –13:25 

13:35 –
14:15 

Thursday English Math 
Thursday 
Activity 

Arabic Science Social Art Islamic 

Vocabulary 
English Science  اللغة العربية 

High-Frequency Words Story Vocabulary Spelling Word Vocabulary 
 

How – soon – both – read - again Stars – stripes – states - 

flag 
Cow – how – chow – out – 

loud – owl – sound - 

ground 

Environment – 

living things – 

non-living things 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics 
/English 

Read write inc. - Set 1, set 2 & set 3 words   

2 
Swimming Backstroke drills – freestyle drills   

3 
Library Reading books   

4 
Islamic 

 الدراسات الاسلامية ) التوحيد( 
 أحُب السلام  

١٢  

5 
Arabic 

 (حرف )ل

 قراءة و كتابة الكلمات +تشبيك الكلمات 
  

6 
English 

My View literacy 1.4 - High Frequency words  

Decodable story 

152 

155 - 

157 

Practice workbook p120 

7 
Math 9-3 Compare Numbers 374-375 Page 376 (12 &13) 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics 
/English 

Read write inc. - Set 1, set 2 & set 3 words   

2 
Arabic 

 (حرف )د 

 قراءة و كتابة الكلمات +تشبيك الكلمات 
  

3 
English 

My View literacy 1.4  - Information text 

Develop vocabulary 

162  –  

167 

174 

 

4 
Math 9-4 Compare Numbers with Symbols (>, =, <) 377-378  

5 
Islamic 

( الكريمالقرآن   ) 

 سورة الهمزة 
  

6 
Islamic 

 ( القرآن الكريم)

 سورة الهمزة 
  

7 
Support  Support session   

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics 
/English 

Read write inc. - Set 1, set 2 & set 3 words   

2 
Math 9-4 Compare Numbers with Symbols (>, =, <) 379-380 Page 380 (14 & 15) 

3 
Support Support session   

4 
Islamic 

 ( الدراسات الاسلامية )الفقه

 مكانة الصلاة 
٣٦  

5 
Science Lab Using senses to investigate – class experiment - Research habitats 

6 
ICT Chapter 7: Keyboard Typing Practice 88 - 89  

7 
Arabic 

ي درس طعامٌ ملوث 
ي و سلامت 

المكون: النص   -الوحدة السادسة صحت 

ي  
 
ي المقطع الأول من قوله ) قال المعلم( إلى قوله )ف

القرائ 

؟  (المستشف 

١٨  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
English My View literacy 1.4 - Past and present verbs   182 Practice workbook p124 

2 
Math 9-5 Compare Numbers on a Number Line 382  

3 Thursday  
Activity 

4 
Arabic 

ي درس طعامٌ ملوث 
ي و سلامت 

المكون: النص   -الوحدة السادسة صحت 

ي المقطع الأول من قوله ) قال 
؟القرائ  ي المستشف 

 
المعلم( إلى قوله )ف ) 

١٨  

5 
Science Where plants and animals live - Environments 170  

6 
Social 

Unit 5: Exploring Earth 

Lesson 1: Our planet 

144 to 

148 
 

7 
Art Coloring objects- color and cut   

8 
Islamic 

  القرآن الكريم 

 ( سورة الهمزة)
  

 


