





	Grade 1B						
Week 7	Week 7 Monday, February 24, 2025 – Thursday, February 27, 2025						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
Reminders	Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students  We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27 <sup>th</sup> of February from 5:00-10:00 PM. Please expect further communication soon.  A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23 <sup>rd</sup> of February in celebration of Founding Day.  Regards  AIS Administration						

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>		3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>			6 <sup>th</sup>		7	th
Time	8:00- 8:45	8:45-9:30	¥	9:55- 10:40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	ak	13	::35- 3:20		13:30	-14:15
Monday	Phonics /English	Swimming	orning Break 9:30-9:55	Library	Islamic	Arabic	on Break	:10-12:35 En	glish	r Break 0-13:30	М	ath
Tuesday	Phonics /English	Arabic	Morning 9:30-9	English	Math	Islamic	Afternoon		amic	Prayer 13:20-	Sup	port
Wednesday	Phonics /English	Math		Support	Islamic	Science lab	,		СТ		Ara	abic
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>		3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>		8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	g Break 09:40	9:40 – 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	n Break 12:45	12:4	45 –13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 – 14:15
Thursday	English	Math	Morning Break 09:20- 09:40	Thursday Activity	Arabic	Science	Social	Afternoon 12:20 – 1		Art	Prayer 13:25-	Islamic

## Vocabulary

	Science	اللغة العربية		
High-Frequency Words	Story Vocabulary	Spelling Word	Vocabulary	
How – soon – both – read - again	Stars – stripes – states - flag	Cow – how – chow – out – loud – owl – sound - ground	Environment – living things – non-living things	







## Classwork/Homework

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Phonics /English	Read write inc Set 1, set 2 & set 3 words						
2	Swimming	Backstroke drills – freestyle drills						
3	Library	Reading books						
4	Islamic	الدراسات الاسلامية ( التوحيد) أُحب السلام	١٢					
5	Arabic	(حرف (ل قراءة و كتابة الكلمات +تشبيك الكلمات						
6	English	My View literacy 1.4 - High Frequency words Decodable story	152 155 - 157	Practice workbook p120				
7	Math	9-3 Compare Numbers	374-375	Page 376 (12 &13)				

	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Phonics /English	Read write inc Set 1, set 2 & set 3 words							
2	Arabic	حرف (د) قراءة و كتابة الكلمات +تشبيك الكلمات							
3	English	Information text - My View literacy 1.4 Develop vocabulary	- 162 167 174						
4	Math	9-4 Compare Numbers with Symbols (>, =, <)	377-378						
5	Islamic	( القرآن الكريم) سورة الهمزة							
6	Islamic	( القرآن الكريم) سورة الهمزة							
7	Support	Support session							







Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Phonics /English	Read write inc Set 1, set 2 & set 3 words						
2	Math	9-4 Compare Numbers with Symbols (>, =, <)	379-380	Page 380 (14 & 15)				
3	Support	Support session						
4	Islamic	( الدراسات الاسلامية (الفقه مكانة الصلاة	٣٦					
5	Science Lab	Using senses to investigate – class experiment	-	Research habitats				
6	ICT	Chapter 7: Keyboard Typing Practice	88 - 89					
7	Arabic	الوحدة السادسة صحتي و سلامتي درس طعامٌ ملوث - المكون: النص القرائي المقطع الأول من قوله ( قال المعلم) إلى قوله (في (المستشفى؟	١٨					

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	My View literacy 1.4 - Past and present verbs	182	Practice workbook p124
2	Math	9-5 Compare Numbers on a Number Line	382	
3		Thursday Activity		
4	Arabic	الوحدة السادسة صحتي و سلامتي درس طعامٌ ملوث - المكون: النص (القرائي المقطع الأول من قوله ( قال المعلم) إلى قوله (في المستشفى؟	١٨	
5	Science	Where plants and animals live - Environments	170	
6	Social	Unit 5: Exploring Earth Lesson 1: Our planet	144 to 148	
7	Art	Coloring objects- color and cut		
8	Islamic	القرآن الكريم ( سورة الهمزة)		